FHEmMSFREESR

TfE: SG6

5k BiETE hefE |
1) | EBJF4E-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 231
2) |#E4F£ECORD ARMOR 17
3) | EEAREEMNCABLE CLIP 1
4)  RFETFE IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
5)  BARAE-SGESWITCH (110V) 198
5.)  BHRA-SG6SWITCH (220V) 198
6.) NFEFF AN E A E4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 3
7. AEETFEHE4APANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
8.) WA F452E-SG6HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 67
9. MBI /rE5-SGOHANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 67
10.) FH#Z5+EMC+OVERLOAD+4ERIE-SG6ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1,070
10.) FH#Z5+EMC+OVERLOAD+4ERIE-SG6ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,070
10.) | EZ+EMC+OVERLOAD+4% R #)-SGOELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,070
11.) [EE3EsH-RS26THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 15
12.) AFEFEBIE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
13.) | 7RIREEE RP220GH)BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3.5T) 12
14.) BRMICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 33
15.) [BRMmIEE-RP220BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 28
16.) | AFEFiZ244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
17.) F#EESFFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
18.) #&fEE#EERUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
19.) |###%-TS55E#E)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 15
20.) [$%i#HE-TS55ESPACER (08x012x10.5) 12
21) |EEERH(EIRE)-SGOMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 160
22) |FEF-SGE6STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 561
22) |ZEF-SG6STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 579
23) |[AVE+F A WMHE S iE4%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
24.) HEREHR-SCG6FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 65
25.) DEEREHK60SBALL BEARING (608) 63
26.) [##EF-SGOARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 903
26.) [#EF-SGOARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 888
27.) PEEREHK6000BALL BEARING (6000) 131
28.) [HElmfEE-SG6GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 195
29.) FHIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-12) 1
30.) | FEhEER-SGOOUTPUT GEAR (M1.0x33T) 254
31.) FEEE-SG6SHAFT RACE (015.1x022x5) 15
32.) SEEEREHEK6002BALL BEARING (6002) 117
33.) |EEmfE-SGO6GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 495
34 HFEA - EH M E S 1244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x50) 4
35.) EEAZE-SGORIGHT CASE SLEEVE COVER (BLACK) 34
36.) [EAE A 25-SGOLEFT CASE SLEEVE COVER (BLACK) 34
37.) PEEREHEK6203BALL BEARING (6203) 139
38.) HIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-40) 7
39.) |EETHE[##PARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 10
40.) | F#f-SG6SPINDLE (M12xP1.75-229.5MM) 263
41) [ AFEFi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x10xP0.8) 1
42.) |WbimEEZ-SG6GUARD 227
43)) H#EZEREE-SG6GUARD BRACKET 18
44.) |[bifi [ EE-SGOINNER FLANGE (020) 133
45.) WbiigERSE-SGEFLANGE NUT (M12) 120
46.) HELHEEE-SGEMANDREL ARBOR (M12) 473
47))  [EERIFR F--LY255LOCK NUT WRENCH (30MM) 58
48.) BACIRN F-SG6EWRENCH (M17) 29
49.) BACIHR F-SGEWRENCH (M22) 44
50.) [7SARTFHEX KEY (M5) 8




